
DISCOVERY PARENT-CHILD PRESCHOOL

2023-2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
(June 2023 to May 2024)

DATE/TIME DESCRIPTION WHO ATTENDS
JUNE

Mon. June 5 Summer Camp Starts

Mon. June 19 Closed for Juneteenth

Fri. June 23 Summer Camp Ends

Wed. June 28 - (7:30pm) Executive Board Meeting Executive Board /Teachers

JULY

Wed. July 12 - (10am) Welcome Park Day New & Returning Members

Wed. July 26 - (7pm) Executive Board Meeting Executive Board /Teachers

AUGUST

Wed. Aug. 23 Welcome Park Day New & Returning Members

Sat. August 26 - (10-12pm) Executive Board Meeting Executive Board /Teacher

Wed. Aug 30 (9 - 12pm) School Setup Executive Board/Teachers

SEPTEMBER

Mon. Sept. 4 LABOR DAY—NO SCHOOL

Tue. Sept. 5 - (09:15-11am) Fall Open House

Wed. Sept. 6 - (7 - 8pm) General Meeting All Members

Thurs. Sept. 7 - (9 - 11am) 2s Class Back to School Meeting 2s Working Adults Only

Fri. Sept. 8 - (9 -11am) 3-Day Class Back to School Meeting 3-Day Working Adults Only

Mon. Sept. 11 - (9 - 11:30 am) 3-Day Class Meet the Teacher 3-Day Kids & Adults
Meet the Teacher
Tues. Sept. 12 - (9 - 11am) 2s Class Meet the Teacher 2s Kids & Adults

Wed. Sept. 13 - (9 - 11:30am) 3-Day Class Begins 3-Day Kids & Working Adults
.

Thurs. Sept. 14 - (9 - 11:00am) 2s Class Begins 2s Kids & Working Adults

Fri. Sept 15- (11:30am -3pm) Lunch Bunch Begins Lunch Bunch and Teachers

Wed. Sept. 20 - (7p-8pm) Cooking Orientation New Working Adults

Wed. Sept. 27 - (12 - 1pm) New Member Pizza Lunch New Members/ Board/ Teachers

Wed. Sept. 27 - (7:00pm) Executive Board Meeting Executive Board /Teacher
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DISCOVERY PARENT-CHILD PRESCHOOL

2023-2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
(June 2023 to May 2024)

DATE/TIME DESCRIPTION WHO ATTENDS
OCTOBER

Wed. Oct. 11 - (7:00 pm) General Meeting & Class Meeting All Members / Teacher

Sat. Oct. 21 (09:45-12pm) Science Extravaganza Fundraiser All Members (Friends & Family)

Wed. Oct. 25 - (7:00pm) Executive Board Meeting Executive Board /Teachers

NOVEMBER

Sat. Nov. 4 - (9 –10:30am) Discovery Turn-about Day Kids/Non-working Adult

Fri. Nov. 10 VETERANS DAY – NO SCHOOL

Wed. Nov. 15 School Pictures All Students (T/TH 9-9:45) (MWF
10-11)

Wed. Nov. 15 (TBD) Who’s Who Class Meeting 3-Day Adults & Teachers

Mon Nov. 20 - Fri. Nov. 24 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY - NO SCHOOL

Wed. Nov. 29 - (7pm) Executive Board Meeting Executive Board /Teachers

DECEMBER

Mon. Dec. 18 - Jan 1, 2024 HOLIDAY BREAK - NO SCHOOL

JANUARY

Mon. Jan 1, 2024 NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAY - NO SCHOOL

Tues. Jan 2 School Resumes

Wed. Jan. 10 - (7:00 pm) General Meeting & Class Meeting All Members/Teachers

Mon. Jan. 15 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY - NO SCHOOL

Wed. Jan. 24 - (7:00pm) Executive Board Meeting Executive Board/Teachers

TBD Mid Year Clean-up Indoor Committee

FEBRUARY

Wed. Feb. 7 - (9:15 a.m.) Open House Membership Committee

Wed. Feb. 7 - (7:00 pm) General Meeting & Class Meeting All Members/ Teachers

Mon. Feb. 19 - Fri. Feb.23 WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL

Wed. Feb. 28 - (7:00pm) Executive Board Meeting Executive Board / Teachers
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DISCOVERY PARENT-CHILD PRESCHOOL

2023-2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
(June 2023 to May 2024)

DATE/TIME DESCRIPTION WHO ATTENDS
MARCH

Wed. Mar. 6 - (7:00pm) General Meeting & Class Meeting All Members/Teachers

Saturday Mar. 16th (TBD) Messy Playdate All Members (Friends
& Family)

Wed. Mar. 27 - (7:00pm) Executive Board Meeting Executive Board/Teachers

APRIL

Wed. April 3 - (7:00pm) General Meeting & Class Meeting All Members/Teachers

Mon. Apr. 8 - Fri. Apr. 12 SPRING BREAK- NO SCHOOL

TBD Discovery Day Out All Discovery Families

Wed. April 24 - (7:00pm) Executive Board Meeting Executive Board/Teachers

MAY

Sat. May 4 Toddler Trot & End of Year Picnic All Members/Teachers

Wed. May 8 - (7:00pm) General Meeting & Class Meeting All Members/Teachers

Tues. May 21 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 2s

Wed. May 22 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 3-Day

Wed. May 22 - (7:00 pm) Executive Board Meeting Executive Board/Teachers
(Incoming and Outgoing)

Thurs. May 23 End of Year Clean-up ALL MEMBERS
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